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10am-1:30pm 1pm-6pm

10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm - Unkle Tyes C Flynn Chable

Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays VC Sam Pritchard

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° Melbourne Cup M Nik Rathmayr

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° 10am-1:30pm 1pm-6pm

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays C Tom Meysztowicz

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° - Cruisers VC Summer Castledine

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° Jr Carnival #4 VC Rose Trivett

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° - Green Room Masters Champs, VC Declan Li

Proposed patrol if temp > 28° Snr Carnival #3, Masters Champs M Jacqui Hart

- Patrol Leaders - Pink Patrol

Club Requal Pier 2 Perignon  Jr Carnival #5 C Jack White

- Green Room Snr Champs VC Phil Hartford

10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm Snr Champs

Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays C Andrew May

- Mighty Ducks Club Requal 10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm VC Natarsha Madden

Snr Carnival #1 Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays VC Tom Croagh

- Legends - Leroy's Masochists VC Blair Nuske

Bronze Camp

- Usual Suspects Bronze Camp - Usual Suspects Jr Champs C Oscar Hunter

Jr Champs VC Emile Stigter

- Point Break Christmas Eve Unkle Tyes Cruisers Labour Day VC Elliot Nicoll

10am-1:30pm 1pm-6pm - Leroy's Masochists VC Chloe Dowling

Mighty Ducks Moe's Tavern Boxing Day

- Point Break C Will Kift

Usual Suspects Unkle Tyes Christmas Day Public Holiday VC Ashley Slee

VC Hamish Petersen

10am-1:30pm 1pm-5pm VC Spencer Gordon

- Cruisers Nippers, President's Club Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays M Henry Kiss

- Legends

10am-1:30pm 1pm-6pm C Marc Pizzi

Day Date AM Patrol Group PM Patrol Group Club Events LSV events/Holidays Moe's Tavern Green Room Good Friday VC Dwight Harrison

New Years Day - Rainbow Patrol

Legends Leroy's Masochists Easter Sunday C Simon Knight

Mighty Ducks Legends Nippers, Cadets NYD Public Holiday Cruisers Usual Suspects Easter Monday VC Tim Hart

- Moe's Tavern

C Alex Croft

- Leroy's Masochists SRC, President's Club - Mighty Ducks VC Ned Betts

VC Xavier Purcell

Point Break Moe's Tavern Nippers, SRC Unkle Tyes Point Break Anzac Day M Chris Perrott

- Usual Suspects President's Club

Unkle Tyes Mighty Ducks Club Championships Snr Carnival #2 Sas McNamara

- Legends Swim Classic Charlie Flockart

Leroy's Masochists Point Break

Green Room Usual Suspects Public Holiday

Leroy's Masochists

Sunday, 26 Mar 2023 Leroy's Masochists

Monday, 26 Dec 2022

Tuesday, 27 Dec 2022 Usual Suspects NIPPER PATROL 9AM-12PM (water safety)

Tuesday, 27 Dec 2022

Green Room NIPPER PATROL 9AM-12PM (water safety)Friday, 30 Dec 2022

Saturday, 31 Dec 2022 Cruisers NIPPER PATROL 9AM-12PM (water safety)

April

Saturday, 31 Dec 2022

January

Sunday, 2 Apr 2023 Mighty Ducks

Saturday, 1 Apr 2023

Sunday, 1 Jan 2023 Moe's Tavern & Green Room

Monday, 2 Jan 2023 Mighty Ducks NIPPER PATROL 9AM-12PM (water safety)

Friday, 7 Apr 2023

Legends

Sunday, 4 Dec 2022 Leroy's Masochists

Saturday, 10 Dec 2022

Sunday, 11 Dec 2022 Green Room Cruisers

Saturday, 11 Mar 2023

Monday, 13 Mar 2023

Saturday, 18 Mar 2023

Usual Suspects

Saturday, 17 Dec 2022

Sunday, 18 Dec 2022 Unkle Tyes Point Break

Saturday, 24 Dec 2022

...start of main season

Moe's Tavern

Point Break NIPPER PATROL 9AM-12PM (water safety)

Saturday, 22 Apr 2023

Sunday, 23 Apr 2023

Tuesday, 25 Apr 2023

Cruisers

Sunday, 12 Mar 2023

Sunday, 19 Mar 2023

Saturday, 25 Mar 2023

Saturday, 8 Apr 2023

Sunday, 9 Apr 2023

Sunday, 8 Jan 2023

Saturday, 14 Jan 2023

Sunday, 15 Jan 2023

Saturday, 21 Jan 2023

Sunday, 22 Jan 2023

Thursday, 26 Jan 2023

Monday, 10 Apr 2023

Saturday, 15 Apr 2023 Point Break

Monday, 2 Jan 2023

Wednesday, 4 Jan 2023 Moe's Tavern NIPPER PATROL 9AM-12PM (water safety)

Friday, 6 Jan 2023 Legends NIPPER PATROL 9AM-12PM (water safety)

Lifesaving Director sas.mcnamara@portseasurf.com.au

Deputy Lifesaving Director charlie.flockart@portseasurf.com.au

Sunday, 16 Apr 2023 Green Room

Saturday, 7 Jan 2023

Sunday, 8 Jan 2023

March

Saturday, 25 Feb 2023

…end of main season

Saturday, 4 Mar 2023

Sunday, 5 Mar 2023 Legends

Saturday, 26 Nov 2022

Sunday, 27 Nov 2022 Cruisers Sunday, 19 Feb 2023 Unkle Tyes

December

Saturday, 3 Dec 2022

Saturday, 11 Feb 2023Saturday, 19 Nov 2022

Sunday, 20 Nov 2022 Sunday, 12 Feb 2023 Mighty Ducks

Saturday, 18 Feb 2023 Green Room

Sunday, 26 Feb 2023 Usual Suspects Moe's Tavern

Saturday, 5 Nov 2022 Unkle Tyes

Sunday, 6 Nov 2022

Saturday, 12 Nov 2022 Saturday, 4 Feb 2023

Sunday, 13 Nov 2022 Sunday, 5 Feb 2023 Moe's Tavern

PORTSEA SLSC PATROL ROSTER 2022/2023
Patrol Captains, Vice 

Captains & Mentors

November Mighty Ducks

Saturday, 28 Jan 2023

Point BreakSunday, 29 Jan 2023

Tuesday, 1 Nov 2022 February

Pre-season Peak season Post-season


